f Japan Cup Total Result overall
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders, :{,.c u

%%Jm Cradient NOVASKYWALKMAC PARA L =1 SO AOVANCE  qrteens, SUVIMOLE, PARATECH F__Y nvivk

T1 08pnl_hakuba_taskl 56.7 Km

T2 08pnl_hakuba_task2 56.8 Km

No. T1 T2 Total

1 1115 VALIC ALJAZ Gin gliders Boomerang6 551 1000 1551
2 54 MAC MAGUS 6 KoinuClub 551 973 1524
3 7 Advance Sigma7 592 788 1380
4 37 MAC MAGUS 6 ZERO 616 714 1330
4 48 MAC MAGUS 6 UP WINGS 550 780 1330
6 2 Gin gliders Boomerang Aerotact 465 822 1287
7 6 Gin gliders Boomerang5 Aerotact 376 889 1265
8 22 Swing Stratus WRC 362 846 1208
9 4 NIVIUK ICEPEAK XP 183 990 1173
10 12 MAC MAGUS 6 373 798 1171
11 109 Gin gliders Boomerang4 TAK PG 464 680 1144
12 10 Gin gliders Boomerang5 318 777 1095
13 3 Gin gliders Boomerang5 Aerotact 185 893 1078
14 8 Gin gliders Boomerang5 376 696 1072
15 11 Gin gliders Boomerang5 TAK PG 394 670 1064
16 9 Gin gliders Boomerang5 367 689 1056
17 28 AXIS MERCURY E-WING(S) 423 618 1041
18 29 Gin gliders Boomerang5 378 657 1035
18 74 Gin gliders Boomerang5 362 673 1035
20 18 Advance Omega? KAZE 237 784 1021
21 16 NIVIUK ICEPEAK XP 318 691 1009
22 61 Gin gliders Boomerang5 COSMOS 362 640 1002
23 52 Gin gliders Boomerang5 COO 374 625 999
24 13 Gin gliders Boomerang5 318 674 992
24 93 Gin gliders Boomerang5 TAK PG 280 712 992
26 39 NIVIUK ICEPEAK XP 371 620 991
27 711 YEH, CHIN-LONG MAC MAGUS 5 284 694 978
28 33 AXIS MERCURY Magic Wing 237 737 974
29 17 Gin gliders Boomerang5 XC 284 685 969
30 79 Advance Omegab 371 588 959
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No.
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145
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32
41
58
100
178

Gin gliders
axis para
Gin gliders
NIVIUK
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Air Wave
NIVIUK
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gradient
Gin gliders
Advance
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gradient
Gradient
Gin gliders
Advance
NOVA
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gradient
Gin gliders
NIVIUK
NOVA
NOVA
NIVIUK
Air Wave
Advance
Advance
Gradient
Gin gliders
Gin gliders

Boomerang5
mercury
Boomerang5
ICEPEAK XP
Boomerang5
Boomerang5
Magic-FR3

PEAK
Boomerang5
Boomerang5
Boomerang SPOR
Boomerang5
Boomerang5
Boomerang SPOR
Boomerang5
Boomerang SPOR
Avax XC2
Boomerang5
Omega7

Tycoon
Boomerang4
Boomerang5
Avax XC

Avax XC2
Boomerang SPOR
Omega7

Ra

Ra

Boomerang SPOR
Avax XC2
Boomerang4
PEAK

Ra

Ra

ARTIK

Magic 4

Omega?

Omega?

Aspen2
Boomerang SPOR
Boomerang4

KPS

BIRDS

KPS

Katsy

TAK PG

TAK PG

Katsy
LOKO

Fun Sky 229

TAK PG

TAK PG

FC

Katsy
WINPAL

T1 T2 Total
392 563 955
318 615 933
295 632 927
188 730 918
357 561 918
299 613 912
378 532 910
376 503 879
274 589 863
280 558 838
362 464 826
143 667 810
274 532 806
460 341 801
173 584 757
376 378 754
143 610 753
369 382 751
373 376 749
340 378 718
202 507 709
143 564 707
295 376 671
324 326 650
444 194 638
369 264 633
367 265 632
360 268 628
159 464 623
318 268 586
321 239 560
185 374 559
170 388 558
177 377 554
177 376 553
143 409 552
367 182 549
181 363 544
167 376 543
162 376 538
183 341 524
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15
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208
754

HUANG, SHIH-PEN

SUN, WEI-CHANG

PENG, CHIEN-HAI

RA C.E:-:- 2002

Nova
Skywalk
NOVA
MAC
Gradient
NOVA
NOVA

Gin gliders
MAC

air cross
Gin gliders
Gradient
NOVA
Gradient
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Advance
NOVA
Advance
Air Wave
NOVA
Advance
Gin gliders
Ozone
Gin gliders
Gradient
Ozone
Advance
Gin gliders
NOVA

Gin gliders
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
NOVA

Gin gliders
axis para
axis para
Skywalk
axis para

Tycoon

Poison2

Tycoon

MAGUS XC

Avax SR7

Tycoon

Tycoon
Boomerang5
ENVY

Ultima4
Boomerang SPOR
Aspen2

Tycoon

Avax XC
Boomerang SPOR
Boomerang5
Boomerang SPOR
Omega7

Tycoon

Omega?
Mustang2

Ra

Omega7
Boomerang SPOR
Mantra
Boomeranglll
Avax XC2

Mantra

Omega?

REBEL

Tycoon
Boomerang5

Ra

Boomerang SPOR
Boomerang SPOR
Tycoon
Boomerang5
venus

venus

Poison2

mercury

KPS

LOKO

TeamG

Katsy
COO

EAST-JAPAN

PG

NASA

Skytry

COO

WingChaser

T1 T2 Total
164 358 522
143 378 521
143 377 520
143 377 520
342 162 504
143 341 484
143 341 484
202 266 468
192 264 456
193 262 455
179 275 454
188 262 450
143 296 439
244 178 422
143 272 415
143 267 410
143 262 405
143 262 405
173 222 395
143 241 384
143 236 379
191 174 365
155 192 347
143 197 340
340 0 340
143 182 325
143 181 324
196 120 316
175 118 293
143 116 259
143 111 254
143 105 248
203 43 246
143 99 242
143 78 221
143 0 143

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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